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	LAST
	FIRST
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	OFFICE
	SUPPORT

	Allan
	Brad
	384-9373
	allan.brad@gmail.com
	44 Brattle St.
	Asst. Fryer

	Banse
	Sarah Martin
	495-9006
	sarahbanse@wcfia.harvard.edu
	Weatherhead
	Asst for Cooper

	Baranga
	Thomas
	495-0464
	baranga@fas.harvard.edu
	111
	Concentration Advisor

	Boudrot
	Patty
	495-0971
	boudrot@fas.harvard.edu
	M-05
	Manager, Financial Administration

	Brissenden
	Margaret
	496-1841
	mbrissenden@fas.harvard.edu
	316A
	Asst for Rabin & Glaeser

	Brown
	Peter
	496-4108
	pbrown@fas.harvard.edu
	G-18
	Systems Manager

	Bruich
	Gregory
	384-7485
	gbruich@fas.harvard.edu
	113
	Concentration Advisor

	Chaves
	Leanne
	496-2606
	lchaves@fas.harvard.edu
	M-10
	Asst. for Helpman, Rogoff & Shleifer

	Corradino
	Mary Lou
Tel. # at Econ. 
	496-2614
496-3363
	mcorradino@fas.harvard.edu
	17 Sumner Rd
	**ASG  Emeritus, Jr. Faculty and Visiting Faculty Support**

	Cramer
	Judd
	495-3290
	cramer@fas.harvard.edu
	116
	Concentration Advisor   

	Dingwell
	Clare
	496-9126
	dingwell@fas.harvard.edu
	327
	Webmaster, Coordinator LEAP,
Weiss Fund., Asst for Cutler

	Doyle
	Dani
	495-3247
	ddoyle@fas.harvard.edu
	112
	Administrator Undergrad Program

	Gajwani
	Kiran
	495-3948
	kgajwani@fas.harvard.edu
	115
	Concentration Advisor 

	Gideon
	Aden 
	496-5464
	agideon@fas.harvard.edu
	127
	Asst for Alesina, Farhi, Friedman, Green

	Gomez 
	Cynthia 
	496-3165
	michael_oneil@fas.harvard.edu
	214
	On leave until August 1st

	Holl
	Jennifer Amadeo
	588-0303
	jennifer@nber.org
	NBER
	Asst for Freeman, NBER

	Kelley
	Michael
	496 4978
	mkelley@fas.harvard.edu
	17 Sumner Rd
	Tech and Applications Coordinator

	Kelso
	Paul
	495-2167
	pkelso@fas.harvard.edu
	107
	Course Coordinator EC 10

	Kupsc
	Caitlin
	495-9180
	kupsc@fas.harvard.edu
	114
	Asst for Barro, Dynan and Hendren 

	LaRosa
	Lauren
	496-1488
	larosa@fas.harvard.edu
	236
	Asst. for Gabaix, Mankiw, Marglin & Strzalecki

	Le Brun
	Anne
	496-5877
	alebrun@fas.harvard.edu
	109
	Concentration Advisor

	Lynch
	Kristen
	495-5077
	klynch@fas.harvard.edu
	200A
	Manager of Faculty Services 

	Maurice
	Taylor
	384-9093
	tmaurice@fas.harvard.edu
	17 Sumner Rd
	ASG – Financial support to Jr. Faculty

	McEvoy
	Norma
	868-3905
	normam@nber.org
	NBER
	Asst for Feldstein

	McKennerney
	Natalie
	495-5496
	natalie_mckennerney@harvard.edu
	Science Center 400b
	Asst for Shephard

	Melo
	Phillipe
	495-0586
	pmelo@fas.harvard.edu
	M-03
	Financial Assistant

	Millett
	Paul
	495-9000
	ithelp@harvard.edu
	G-16A
	IT Support

	Mroz
	Mary Ann
	495-5523
	mmroz@hbs.edu
	HBS
	Asst for Kominers 

	Mukeshimana
	Anastasie
	496-4046
	anastasie_mukeshimana@harvard.edu
	G-25
	Mailroom

	Ott
	Trina
	496-3293
	ott@fas.harvard.edu
	122
	Asst for Jorgenson

	Petrakis
	Gia
	496-5079
	gpetrakis@fas.harvard.edu
	228
	Asst for Goldin, Katz, Nunn, Stock

	Piquet
	Brenda
	495-8927
	bpiquet@fas.harvard.edu
	201
	Administrator of Graduate Programs

	Rosado
	 Damari
	495-2185
	damari_rosado@harvard.edu
	202
	Interim Director of Administration 

	Ri
	Chie
	496-0084
	cri@fas.harvard.edu
	204
	Asst for Sen

	Richards
	Ann
	496-3960
	ann_richards@harvard.edu
	118
	Asst for Hart, Pakes, Stein, 
Sponsored Research Support

	Sall
	Emily DePuy
	496-0053
	edepuy@fas.harvard.edu
	M-13
	Asst for Laibson, Coordinator FHB

	Shample
	Julie
	495-1953
	julie_shample@harvard.edu
	HKS, L-242
	Asst for Summers

	Silva
	Edward
	496-0127
	esilva@fas.harvard.edu
	M-04
	Financial Coordinator 

	Skocay
	Michael
	495-9332
	mskocay@hbs.edu
	HBS
	Asst for Green

	Stuppard
	Betsy
	495-3955
	stuppard@fas.harvard.edu
	200
	Building & Office Manager, Support to Damari Rosado  

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Unverzagt
	Eric
	496-4798
	eunverz@fas.harvard.edu
	316B
	Asst for Chamberlain, Mullainathan, Tamer, Weitzman

	Webb
	Samantha
	495-4434
	swebb@fas.harvard.edu
	307
	Asst for Maskin, Training Coordinator

	Wiesenauer
	Claire
	495-9166
	clairewiesenauer@fas.harvard.edu
	200
	Administrative Assistant, Asst. for Melitz 

	Winner
	Jeanne
	495-8462
	jwinner@fas.harvard.edu
	M-19
	Asst for Kremer

	Zuccala
	Katherine
	496-0928
	kzuccala@fas.harvard.edu
	200B
	Manager of  Sponsored Research 


**ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP SUPPORT** Ufuk Ackigit, Philippe Aghion, Maxim Boycko, Emily Breza, Richard Caves, Gabriel Chodorow-Reich, Steve Cicala, Lucas Coffman, Martin Cripps, Melissa Dell, Denise Dipasquale, Benjamin Enke, Jesus Fernandez-Villaverde, Chris Foote, John Friedman, Domenico Giannone, Benjamin Golub, Moshe Hoffman, Richard Holden, Myrto Kalouptsidi, Maximilian Kasy, Hans-Helmut Kotz, Robin Lee, Shengwu Li, Matteo Maggiori, Jeffrey Miron, Benjamin Moll, Robert Neugeboren, Amanda Pallais, Dwight Perkins, Michael Powell, Gautam Rao, Henry Rosovsky, Alvin Roth, Roberto Serrano, Stefanie Stantcheva, Paul Willen, Jeffrey Williamson, and Eraz Yoeli
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